“No matter where you stand on legalization, Heather Cabot’s deep reporting, unforgettable
castof characters, and great storytelling give the inside scoop on how marijuana landed on

Main Street...and whyit’scomingsoonto acitynearyou.”—KATIE COURIC

HEATHER CABOT

THE UNLIKELY STORY OF HOW

MARIJUANA WENT MAINSTREAM

RS



¢ ﬁ‘?#ﬁ&# 4

o T . P PL.
dninnogun SAMANESMES

THE NEW
CHARDONNAY

The Unlikely Story of How

Marijuana Went Mainstream

HEATHER CABOT

N

e
71347

?".r”‘:f’)fﬁ&qﬂ 3
HJANGMAI UTBVERSITY LIBRARY

C \JJ

&

5
PR N

e

X

CURRENCY
New York




CONTENTS

Cast of Characters .
Legalization Timeline .

Introduction .

1. The Queen of Cannabis
2. Playing to Win .
3. Snoop and Ted’s Excellent Adventures
4. A Chef Is Born .
5. The Willy Wonka of Weed
6. What’s Booze Got to Do with It?
7. Mormons for Marijuana .
8. The New Canna Consumer .
9. The Magic Seeds
10. New Sheriff in Town
11. 420 Gourmet .
12. Cannabis Culture for All .
13. In Bubbe’s Kitchen .
14. Double or Nothing .
15. Pot on Prime Time .
16. Snoop’s Star Power .

17. Drinking Salad Dressing .

ix
Xi

. xiii

. 14
. 24
- 34
. 41
. 50
. 64

.72

. 94

.110
.118
129
-139
152
.160

.170




viii

18. The End of Prohibition.

19. CBD Sister Act .
20. Green Gold
21. The Big 420 Finale .

Acknowledgments
Sources .
Notes

Index

CONTENTS

184
.195
212

.219

247
251
.253
277



	20211213132803969_0001
	20211213132823191_0001
	20211213132839654_0001
	20211213132858880_0001

