"No matter where you stand on legalization, Heather Cabot's deep reporting, unforgettable cast of characters, and great storytelling give the inside scoop on how marijuana landed on Main Street... and why it's coming soon to a city near you."—KATIE COURIC

HEATHER CABOT

The New

Chardonnay

THE UNLIKELY STORY OF HOW MARIJUANA WENT MAINSTREAM

จำนักหอสมุด มหาวิทยาลัยเป็นงไม่

·616

THE NEW CHARDONNAY

The Unlikely Story of How Marijuana Went Mainstream

HEATHER CABOT

ทยาลัย

งัยเชียงให<mark>ม่</mark> Y LIBRARY

CURRENCY New York

CONTENTS

Cast of Characters					۰.					. ix
Legalization Timeline										. xi
Introduction						•.	•			. xiii
1. The Queen of Cannabis										. 3
2. Playing to Win										
3. Snoop and Ted's Exceller										
4. A Chef Is Born			,							· 34
5. The Willy Wonka of Wee	d									. 41
6. What's Booze Got to Do	wit	th I	t?					,		. 50
7. Mormons for Marijuana			;							. 64
8. The New Canna Consum	er					•		,		. 72
9. The Magic Seeds										
10. New Sheriff in Town .										
11. 420 Gourmet			·	•						.110
12. Cannabis Culture for All	•	•							Ý	. 118
13. In Bubbe's Kitchen									,	.129
14. Double or Nothing			•		.,					.139
15. Pot on Prime Time										. 152
16. Snoop's Star Power										
17. Drinking Salad Dressing										.170

vill	CONTENTS												
18. The End of Prohibition.	,			×									.184
19. CBD Sister Act							•	·					.195
20. Green Gold			·	·									.212
21. The Big 420 Finale	•		•										.219
Acknowledgments													.247
Sources													.251
Notes									·				.253
Index													.277